Australian Securities &
Investments Commission

Electronic Lodgement

Document No. 7E9490795

Lodgement date/time: 27-09-2017 19:02:03
Reference Id: 103817640

Form 5011

Corporations Act 2001

s436E, 439A

Insolvency Practice Rules (Corporations) 2016
s75-145(1)(c)

Copy of minutes of meeting

Liguidator details

Registered liquidator number
448144
Registered liquidator name

MATTHEW DAVID WOODS

Company details

Company name
BRIERTY LIMITED
095 459 448

Section under which minutes are lodged

Date of meeting
15-09-2017

Are the minutes being lodged for a meeting convened under s436E, or
s439A of the Corporations Act 2001?

Yes

Certification

| certify that the attached minutes of meeting are a true copy of the original
minutes of meeting signed by the chair of the meeting as identified in the
minutes.

Yes

ASIC Form 5011 Ref 103817640

Page 1 of 2



Form 5011 - Copy of minutes of meeting
Liquidator: 448144 - MATTHEW DAVID WOODS

Authentication

This form has been authenticated by

Name MATTHEW DAVID WOODS
This form has been submitted by

Name Matthew David WOODS
Date 27-09-2017

For more help or information

Web WWWw.asic.gov.au
Ask a question? www.asic.gov.au/question
Telephone 1300 300 630

ASIC Form 5011 Ref 103817640 Page 2 of 2



Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed)
ACN 095 459 448 (“Brierty” or “the Company”)

MEETING OF CREDITORS PURSUANT TO SECTION 436E OF THE CORPORATIONS
ACT 2001 HELD ON 15 SEPTEMBER 2017 AT 10:00AM AWST

Held at Ground Floor, 235 St Georges Terrace, Perth, WA 6000 on Friday, 15 September 2017 at

10:00am (AWST)

Creditors and
Observers Present

In attendance

Opening

Chairperson

Attendance, proofs of
debt and
appointments of
proxies

As per the attached meeting attendance registers.

Matthew Woods — Partner, KPMG (Appointed Administrator)
Hayden White — Partner, KPMG (Appointed Administrator)
Clint Joseph — Director, KPMG (Appointed Administrator)
Chris Giddens — Director, KPMG

James Dickson — Associate Director, KPMG

Alex Godfrey — Manager, KPMG

Rebecca Wilson — Manager, KPMG

Niany Ekladious — Executive, KPMG

Christopher Sarpa — Executive, KPMG

Imogen Troedson — Executive, KPMG

Josephine Barlow — Analyst, KPMG

Veronica Del Borrello — Analyst, KPMG

Mr Woods declared the meeting open at 10.08am (AWST), advised that the
meeting had been convened pursuant to section 436E of the Corporations Act
2001 (“the Act”) and introduced himself and his staff in attendance at the
meeting.

Mr Woods confirmed the appointment of himself, Hayden White and Clint
Joseph of KPMG as joint and several Voluntary Administrators of the Company
on 6 September 2017, pursuant to section 436A of the Act.

Mr Woods confirmed to the meeting that as an appointed Administrator, he
would act as Chairperson for the meeting pursuant to rule 75-50 of the
Insolvency Practice Rules (Corporations) 2016 (“IPR”).

The Chairperson confirmed that all creditors in attendance had signed the
attendance register.

The Chairperson noted that there were observers present at the meeting and
read those observers to the meeting. The Chairperson sought any objections
from the meeting that those observers were present. No objections were raised
by creditors.

The Chairperson advised that electronic facilities were made available pursuant
to rule 75-35 of the IPR, to which creditors had dialled in and would be
recognised in the attendance registers as present pursuant to rule 75-75 of the
IPR.

The Chairperson provided an outline of creditor claims received and identified
to date, based on a high level analysis. A further update with respect to the
quantum of creditor claims would be provided in the Administrators’ report to
creditors preceding the second meeting of creditors.



Quorum

Notice of meeting

Declaration of
Independence,
Relevant
Relationships and
Indemnities

Voting

The Chairperson confirmed that the proofs of debt had been assessed in
accordance with rules 75-85 to 75-100 of the IPR, and that creditors participating
in the meeting had been admitted for voting purposes.

The Chairperson advised the meeting of the procedure with respect to
adjudicating proofs of debt for voting purposes, including the voting entitlements
of any claims which could not be substantiated by the creditor before the
meeting, were contingent, or were not consistent with the Company’s records.

The Chairperson advised that pursuant to rule 75-97 of the IPR, he would not
use a general proxy to vote in favour of any resolution which would place
himself, or his partners, in a position to receive any remuneration, financial
benefit (directly or indirectly) out of the assets of the Company.

The Chairperson confirmed to those present, the proofs of debt and proxy
forms received for the purposes of today’s meeting were listed in the attendance
registers, which were tabled for inspection by creditors, if requested.

The Chairperson declared a quorum to be present for the Company pursuant to
the rule 75-105 of the IPR, having regard to those persons present in person, and

by proxy.

The Chairperson confirmed that the notice of meeting was posted to all known
creditors of the Companies on 7 September 2017 pursuant to rules 75-10 to 75-
25 of the IPR and tabled his circular to creditors and a Statement in Writing of
Notice of Meeting dated 14 September 2017.

The Chairperson confirmed that the meeting notice was published on the
Australian Securities and Investments Commission (“ASIC”) Insolvency Notices
website on 7 September 2017, as prescribed by rule 75-10 of the IPR.

The Chairperson declared that in his opinion the meeting had been validly
convened to be held at a time and place convenient to the majority of creditors in
accordance with rule 75-30 of the IPR.

The Chairperson confirmed that in his opinion, there had been no change in
circumstances that would require the Administrators’ Declaration of
Independence, Relevant Relationships and Indemnities (“DIRRI”) dated 7
September 2017 to be updated, and tabled the DIRRI.

The Chairperson invited any questions from the meeting in relation to the
Administrators’ DIRRI. There were none forthcoming.

The Chairperson advised that pursuant to rule 75-110 of the IPR, a resolution
put to a vote at the meeting must be decided on the voices unless a poll is
requested by the chairperson or by a person participating and entitled to vote at
the meeting. On the voices, each person has only one vote, regardless of
whether they hold proxies on behalf of other creditors.

The Chairperson advised that where a resolution is requested to be decided in a
poll in accordance with rule 75-115 of the IPR then:

e A majority in number and a majority in value of creditors is required for the
resolution to pass.



Purpose

Administration
process and status

Appointment
background

e The Chairperson will vote the general proxies as appropriate or special
proxies as directed. The Chairperson will not use a general proxy to vote in
favour of any resolution which would place himself, his partners or employer
in a position to receive any remuneration (directly or indirectly) out of the
assets of the company pursuant to rule 75-97 of the IPR.

e [fthere is not a majority in both number and value, then no result is reached.

e Ifno result is reached, the Chairperson may exercise a casting vote in favour
of the resolution or against the resolution or may abstain.

e The Chairperson will not exercise a casting vote in relation to remuneration
and will not vote against a resolution relating to the removal of the
Administrator pursuant to rule 75-115(4) of the IPR.

e The Chairperson will inform the meeting of the reasons for exercising, or not
exercising a casting vote and it will be included in the minutes pursuant to
rule 75-115(6) of the IPR.

The Chairperson advised those present that the purpose of today’s meeting of
creditors was:

e To consider the appointment of a Committee of Inspection and the members
of that Committee;

e To consider appointing another person or persons as administrator(s); and
e Any other business that may be lawfully brought forward.

The Chairperson provided the meeting with an overview of the Voluntary
Administration process and purpose, including noting the following impacts of
the administration:

e Directors’ powers are suspended and the Administrators assume control of
the Company and its affairs;

e There is a moratorium on all creditors’ claims outstanding as at 6 September
2017,

e This is to allow sufficient time to enable Administrators to explore
alternatives, make recommendations and report to creditors;

e A second creditors meeting pursuant to section 439A of the Act will be held
and creditors will decide the Company’s future:

e Execute a Deed of Company Arrangement (if applicable)
e Administration ends, or
e The Company is wound up.

The Chairperson noted that the Administrators are required under rule 75-
225(3) of the IPR to provide an opinion to creditors as to which of the three
options is in the creditors’ best interest.

The Chairperson provided the meeting with a brief overview of the
appointment including the lead-up and major attendances following the
appointment.

The Chairperson noted that the cause of the appointment was an accumulated
effect of adverse factors impacting the Company, including:



Progress of the
Administration

o Difficulties in executing project works profitably;

e An inability to secure an adequate new work order book in the near term due
to uncertainty in the market as to the Company’s financial position; and

e A decline in land sales in Darwin, which negatively impacted the cash being
generated by the joint venture between the Company’s wholly owned
subsidiary, Bellamack Pty Ltd and the Northern Territory Government.

The Chairperson provided the meeting with an update on the progress of the
Administration to date:

e The Administrators conducted an assessment of the Western Turner contract,
and continued to operate under the contract until 12 September 2017, when
the Administrators received a notice of termination from Rio Tinto.

e The Administrators understand that the termination was due to uncertainty
caused by the Company being placed into Administration, and the
Administrators being unable to provide Rio Tinto with the level of comfort
they were seeking in respect of the safety of employees on site.

e The Administrators understand that Rio Tinto is intending to complete the
project themselves and Rio Tinto have expressed interest in the dry-hire of
certain plant and equipment of the Company.

e A final claim for the Western Turner contract will be submitted to Rio Tinto
in the week commencing 18 September 2017.

e The Administrators conducted an assessment of the Boddington contract
with Newmont Mining Corporation (“Newmont”).

e On appointment of Administrators, stage 10 of the Boddington contract was
nearing completion, and the Company was contracted to undertake a further
two stages.

e The Administrator’s assessment concluded that undertaking further works of
the Boddington contract would not be profitable, and was therefore not in the
best interests of creditors to continue work.

e The Company’s plant and equipment for the Boddington contract is being
held in a locked yard, and the incoming contractor is reviewing that
equipment with a view to making an offer for its purchase.

e The incoming contractor made offers of employment to the majority of
Brierty employees, following which the Administrators received letters of
resignation from such employees.

e The Administrators conducted an assessment of the Perth Stadium contract
with Multiplex, which was due to complete at the end of September 2017,
however there was an extension of time to complete the contract out to mid-
October 2017.

e The Administrators and Multiplex have closely collaborated to continue the
project, however at the time of the meeting, this contract is likely to be
terminated, with Multiplex likely to engage subcontractors directly to
complete the project.



Questions and
discussion

Remuneration of the
Administrators

The Chairperson opened the meeting for any questions and further discussion.

Brent Saunders, representing himself, and Shaun Peters, representing
himself enquired why employees at the Multiplex project were terminated
before the contract was complete.

The Chairperson advised that although there was no formal notice of
termination between Multiplex and Brierty for the Perth Stadium contract, the
Administrators had verbally advised Multiplex that the Company could not
afford to continue on with the contract given the remaining works would not be
profitable. The Chairperson further noted the logical outcome would be for
Multiplex to stand in and take control of the contract, but this had yet to be
documented.

Brent Saunders asked when that notice of termination is due to be given to the
Administrators.

The Chairperson advised that the notice was expected on the day of the
meeting.

Brent Saunders asked when the Brierty employees working on the Rio Tinto
contract would return to Perth.

The Chairperson advised that Rio Tinto organised travel on Wednesday, 13
September 2017, however some employees have been retained to collect and
secure the Company’s plant and equipment while there is an orderly hand over
of the remaining works under the Western Turner contract to Rio Tinto.

Donald Kemp, representing Brierty employees, enquired whether all
employees at the Boddington project would receive termination letters.

The Chairperson advised that employees gave notices of resignation to the
Administrators last week, however some employees were retained to secure the
Company’s plant and equipment at the Boddington project, and the retained
employees would continue to be paid wages by the Administrators.

Donald Kemp expressed concerns that employees are not aware of the next
steps at the project.

The Chairperson acknowledged the uncertainty and advised that the date for
handover to the new contract was yet to be determined.

There were no further questions forthcoming

The Chairperson advised that the Administrators’ remuneration up to the date
of the first meeting of creditors is anticipated to be within 10 per cent of the
estimate provided to creditors in the Administrators’ Initial Remuneration
Advice dated 7 September 2017.

The Chairman advised that the Administrators remuneration is unable to be
paid until it is approved at a meeting of creditors or a meeting of the Committee
of Inspection should a committee be formed.



Appointment of
Committee of
Inspection

Appointment of
alternate
administrator

Any other business

Close of the meeting

The Chairperson asked the meeting as to whether there were any questions in
relation to the Administrators’ remuneration. There were no questions
forthcoming.

The Chairperson advised that a Committee of Inspection served as a sub-group
of creditors, elected to represent the interests of creditors in the external
administration, and are designated as a first point of call for the Administrators
to seek creditor views.

The Chairperson received a number of nominations at the meeting to form a
committee for the Company, and accordingly, the Chairperson put the following
resolution to the meeting:

“That a committee of Inspection of Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed)
be appointed with the following members:

Donald Kemp representing Brierty employees

Daryl Glehill representing G&W Surveys

Shannon Brierty representing Aaron Bangay

Mohammad Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed representing himself
Gary Taylor representing Envirosweep”

The resolution was passed unanimously on the voices.

The Chairperson asked whether any creditor held a consent to act to replace the
Administrators. There being none prepared, the Chairperson confirmed that no
alternative administrator had been proposed to replace the current Administrators
of the Companies and therefore they would continue as Administrators.

The Chairperson enquired if there was any other business to be discussed.
There were no questions forthcoming.

The Chairperson thanked all present for their attendance and declared the
meeting closed at 10:50am (AWST).

Signed as a true and correct record of the meeting

Matthew Woods
Chairperson



Meeting Attendance Register - Creditors
Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed) (Administrators Appointed)

First Creditors Meeting held at KPMG, 235 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 on Friday, 15 September 2017 at 10:00 AM

Chairperson:

All Creditors

Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending

A Noble & Son Ltd 0.00 135.52 135.52

AAI Limited Darren Beames 0.00 1.00 1.00

Abacus Calculators (WA) Pty Ltd 0.00 3,634.91 3,634.91

AD Coote & Co (Sheetmetal) Pty Ltd 0.00 18,631.80 18,631.80

Alan Robert Brierty 0.00 169,642.86 169,642.86

Alcolizer Technology 0.00 125.40 125.40

All Earth Group Pty Ltd 0.00 7,159.84 7,159.84

Alliance Surveying Unit Trust 0.00 17,765.00 17,765.00

Allied Pumps Pty Ltd Graham Blackwell 0.00 21,815.20 21,815.20

Allpipe Technologies Chairperson 0.00 15,529.25 15,529.25

Alsco Pty Ltd 0.00 110.23 1.00

Ariti, Ryan 4,268.64 4,268.64

Armstrong, Nathan Don Kemp 17,383.00 17,383.00 @H/K |
9%

Ashburton Distribution and Logistics 0.00 3,881.41 3,881.41

Atlas Copco Mining & Rock Excavation Australia 0.00 30,142.53 30,142.53

Australian Training Management Pty Ltd 0.00 6,721.50 5,221.70

Backlund-bellviken, Adnina 19,579.82 19,579.82

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 1




Creditor Name

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount|

Creditor Claimed Amount}|

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

/<

Baker, Philip Don Kemp 4,250.00 4,250.00 /6/
Balgoa, Demetrio Don Kemp 26,549.49 26,549.49 vé‘ / , /(__
Barlow, Marcus Lochlan Matulick 5,281.20 5,281.20
Battery Power Centre Winnellie 0.00 1,858.52 1.00
Beard, Phil 9,977.78 9,977.78
Bezique Pty Ltd T/As Corporate Surety Services 0.00 21,470.86 21,470.86
Bianco Construction Supplies Pty Ltd 0.00 7,268.14 7,268.14
Boc Limited 0.00 102,625.56 102,625.56
Boomerang Engineering (1971) Pty Ltd 0.00 19,671.44 19,671.44
Bothar Boring and Tunnelling Pty Ltd 0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Briggs, Benjamin 29,449.97 29,449.97
Broad, Stephen 117,094.89 117,094.89
Brooks Hire Service Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 58,671.99 58,671.99
Bruno, Luigi Mohamme Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
BTP Equipment Pty Ltd Dianne Kempton 0.00 98,175.00 98,175.00 E—é‘:/_
Builivants Pty Ltd 0.00 4,496.80 4,496.80
D

Bushnell, Raymond Lawrence 166,707.20 166,707.20 M
C & H Sweeping & Plant Hire 0.00 5,566.00 5,566.00
calyan, Alan 12,701.15 12,701.15

-
Campbell, Edward James Don Kemp 34,402.57 34,402.57 (( ; e /'—

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 2




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Candlett, Mark Don Kemp 3,347.00 3,347.00 C\—/ f
Capital Finance Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00}” \
(

Caterpillar Finance Australia Limited Chairperson 0.00 1,709,006.90 1,709,006.90 -_—
Catley, Matthew 8,833.97 8,833.97
CGC Engineering (WA) Pty Ltd 0.00 2,967.25 2,967.25
Chantees Enterprises T/As On Grade Earthworks Gregory Lindsay Chant 0.00 13,535.50 13,535.50
Cirrus Network Pty Ltd 0.00 8,354.42 8,354.42
Coates Hire Operations Pty Ltd Peter Le Roux - 0.00 58,190.44 57,514.05
Cocktail Holdings P/L T/As Kerbinngwest Extruded 0.00 3.096.07 3.096.07
Concrete Kerbing ' o e
Collins, Matthew Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Conti, Tim Don Kemp 6,759.14 6,759.14 /Q’—\////C

it
Cook, Sam Alexander 11,453.18 11,453.18
Coventry Group Ltd T/as Cooper Fluid Systems 0.00 5,030.60 5,030.60
Cowling, Wayne 38,818.55 38,818.55
Crane, Mark Don Kemp 62,052.17 62,052.17 M@

i 7/

Cupitt, Skye 1.00 1.00
D & S Tregenza Concrete Daved Tregenza 0.00 4,787.20 4,787.20
Darwin Ice Sales Pty Ltd 0.00 283.14 283.14
Davey, Amy Lochlan Matulick 4,365.60 4,365.60
Davies, Mark Justin 1.00 1.00 W

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 3



Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Davis, Jason Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Dimension Data Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 7,447.49 7,447.49
Divex Pty Ltd T/As Delta Print 0.00 2,796.75 2,796.75
Do, Maria 1.00 1.00
Dragovic, Zeljko 1.00 1.00
Earl James and Associates 0.00 7,805.59 7,805.59
Eastern Guruma Hugh Trivett 0.00 292,376.95 292,376.95
Eaton, Christopher Don Kemp 6,307.00 6,307.00 @s‘l{’ f 4
Edwards, Josh Don Kemp 23,692.17 23,692.17 ¢ ) 7C__
Emeco International Pty Ltd Julie Haigh 0.00 60,527.50 60,527.50 A ’
T B iy T o Learo e S Bt ussiso]  (of
“SETvitE 7
Envirosweep Gary Taylor 0.00 45,934.70 45,934.70
Fairman Assetts Pty Ltd Charneen Fairman 0.00 2,953.50 2,953.50
Fennell Tyres International Natalie Walker 0.00 33,277.28 33,277.28
Fire Suppression Services Pty Ltd 0.00 5,128.18 5,128.18
y —
Foten, Linda 2,996.23 2,996.23 d/@/\”"
FTI Consulting 0.00 35,071.20 35,071.20
G & W Surveys Daryl Glehill 0.00 91,572.68 91,572.68
Gardner, Colin 9,275.07 9,275.07
Garton, Mitchell Lochlan Matulick 1,809.48 1,809.48

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 4




Creditor Name

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount]

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

GHD Pty Ltd 0.00 2,424.40 2,424.40

GHEMS Holdings Pty Ltd 0.00 45,903.00 45,903.00

Gibson, Kevin 4,168.31 4,168.31

Global Workwear Investments T/As Totally 0.00 5.841.43 5.841.43

Workwear ' '

GM Microtunnelling 0.00 30,548.76 30,548.76

GMG Nominees Pty Ltd atf GMG Service Trust 0.00 1,501.50 1,501.50

Gogoi, Reetam Don Kemp 79,237.59 79,237.59 %/L

Gordon, Steven Don Kemp 5,998.61 5,998.61 &WZ C,_

Grunwald, Bronwyn 1.00 1.00 D/“? /{LVU”(I{

D s 10375609 ossosl 7

Il:lt?jrtman Family Trust Trading As Force Power Pty 0.00 11,594.00 11,594.00

Hayward, Gillian Lesley 1.00 1.00 4 é —/
194

Henbery, Lee Don Kemp 35,220.91 35,220.91 _/(- 2 /_L_

Hickey, Joshua Keith 53,264.30 53,264.30 %

Hiemstra, Lourens 111,935.62 111,935.62

Hine, Rebecca Jayne 25,146.51 25,146.51

HIQA Geotechnical 0.00 2,376.28 2,376.28

Hosepower Pty Ltd 0.00 4,363.35 4,363.35

HS Company Pty Ltd 0.00 12,821.61 12,821.61

Hydratans Pty Ltd 0.00 1,375.00 1,375.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

Ifind Pipes N Cables Pty Ltd Keith Phelps 0.00 8,959.50 8,959.50 I

Italia Stone Group Pty Ltd Tony Catalano 0.00 18,662.69 18,662.69 C {/xl e s
Jacana Energy 0.00 3,059.68 3,059.68

Jag Traffic Pty Itd Chairperson 0.00 8,910.00 8,910.00

Jennifer Marie Lloyd T/As Fox Safety Consulting 0.00 8,660.00 8,660.00

Jesse Phillips 0.00 12,500.01 4,166.67

Jetline Kerbing Contractors 0.00 215,448.14 215,448.14

John Low Pty Ltd T/As OccuMED Consulting 0.00 12,683.00 12,683.00

John Russell Brierley T/As Citywide Civil Contractors 0.00 75,213.60 75,213.60 ——5//

Jones, Stuart Peter Lochlan Matulick 16,392.75 16,392.75

Kai's Contractors Chairperson 0.00 6,787.00 5,093.00

Kak Pty Ltd trading as West Premium Funding 0.00 419,871.00 419,871.00

Kee Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 45,746.29 45,746.29

Kemp, Donald Herbert 47,184.69 47,184.69 C/(/*‘——‘z’%é-
Kessell, Christopher Ian 22,866.00 22,866.00

Key Factors Pty Ltd 0.00 905,675.83 1.00

Khare, Ankit 1.00 1.00

Lassitude Pty Ltd T/As Darwin Construction 0.00 14,685.00 1.00

Lindschau, Mitchell Don Kemp 8,371.15 8,371.15 CQ\% /( C
Luo, Xi 1.00 1.00 ’

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount] Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Maddocks, Donny 1.00 1.00
Maddox, Anthony Tarnin Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 31,503.24 31,503.24
Majeed, Mohanned Naoshaad Irfaan 88,636.77 88,636.77
Mant, Alex Don Kemp 18,299.27 18,299.27 [Q—_// /
14
Manuk, Ranzel 1.00 1.00
Marimbe, Daniel Lochlan Matulick 2,951.83 2,951.83
Marriott, Kodi Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Matulick, Lochlan Shane 15,323.67 15,323.67
Mazai, Ashley Lochlan Matulick 2,951.83 2,951.83
McAuliffe, Susan Elizabeth 1.00 1.00 JLICT S,
McConnell, Brett Thomas 1.00 1.00
McDonald, Cory Lochlan Matulick 5,455.53 5,455.53
McGilvary, Daniel 4,446.34 4,446.34
— 4
McHaffie Transport Australia P/L ﬂ(‘ﬂ Nnire L—M/ AV e 0.00 5,577.00 5,577.00 e
(=g
Mengel, Gregory Nicholas 30,486.01 30,486.01
Merendino, Deborad 1.00 1.00
Metal Manufactures Ltd T/As MM Electrical 0.00 7,643.50 7,643.50
Michalczuk, Jacek 86,009.12 86,009.12
2 2
Michel, Fred 37,188.75 37,188.75 %/ //
z
Mills, Bevan 6,691.57 6,691.57

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Mobile Dewatering Pty Ltd 0.00 75,424.59 26,939.06
Mohammad, Tahir 1.00 1.00

Mole, Alan 4,460.74 4,460.74
Moulyinning Nominees Pty Ltd as Trustee for the 0.00 475 000.00 475.000.00 [%a——
Gooding Family Superannuation Fund ! !

Mousellis and Sons Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 3,718.00 3,718.00 /
MPS Paving Systems Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 110,227.03 34,175.92 B
Musca, John Domenic 88,795.89 88,795.89
Nannup, Jason 6,346.86 6,346.86
National Lubrication Systems 0.00 3,192.10 3,192.10
Norsign NT 0.00 248.60 248.60
Northern Power Services Pty Ltd 0.00 7,830.44 7,830.44
Norton Rose Fulbright Australia 0.00 1,870.00 1,870.00
O'callaghan, Brett Thomas Mohamme Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00

OCM Equipment 0.00 19,915.50 19,915.50
Omega Asphalt Pty Ltd 0.00 31,737.17 1.00

OPS Screening and Crushing Equipment Pty Ltd 0.00 62,843.06 62,843.06

Orh Trucks Solutions Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 7,293.66 7,293.66
Overington, Mitchell 1.00 1.00
Oztrac Equipment Sales 0.00 7,832.00 7,832.00
Parker, Lee 36,514.13 36,514.13

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signa,uﬁ of Person Attending

Peters, Shaun Karel 33,686.43 33,686.43 C&M

Phillips, William Jay 114,423.03 114,423.03

Pinjarra Crane Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 15,251.50 15,251.50

Pipeline Renovations P/L trading as Renoflo 0.00 6,624.75 6,624.75

Poupart, Claire Beatrice Don Kemp 4,424.00 4,424.00 é,‘{/ L\

7

Powell, Stuart 36,315.91 36,315.91

Prestige Pump Rentals Pty Ltd 0.00 18,573.50 18,573.50 =

Price, Adam James 41,752.83 41,752.83 %/’

Pritchard, Alan 35,330.96 35,330.96

Pronamics Pty Ltd 0.00 2,722.50 1.00

Putland, Travis Stephen 78,500.37 78,500.37

Qualcon Laboratories P/L 0.00 17,537.85 17,537.85

Quality Traffic Management Pty Ltd 0.00 72,372.67 70,724.76

5\?;?;; (Izgvse;turf[}irtlgs P/L atf Raemar T/As Premier 0.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 )

Raharuhi, Tuterangiwhakaea Don Kemp 5,952.69 5,952.69 d ; // Z‘

Rangdon Pty Ltd T/As Working Life 0.00 5,381.75 5,381.75 Y

Ransted, Doug 20,786.35 20,786.35

Ray Pearse Pty Ltd 0.00 111,190.61 111,190.61

RB Power Pty Ltd 0.00 6,055.50 6,055.50

Reardon, Daniel Don Kemp 15,784.56 15,784.56 Mp\
it

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Rennick, Shane 38,500.00 38,500.00
Renoflo Pipeline & Plumbing Solutions 6,624.75 0.00
Ret Co Pty Ltd 0.00 21,919.04 21,919.04
RGR Road Haulage Pty Ltd 0.00 26,455.00 26,455.00
Rhino Industrial Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 425.92 425.92
Richard John Q'Shannassy 0.00 84,821.00 84,821.00
Ridley, Simon 1.00 1.00
Sage Constructions Pty Itd 0.00 2,105.40 2,105.40
Sanders, Brent Adam 56,564.72 56,564.72
Schlam Engineering 0.00 5,380.38 5,380.38
SES Labour Solutions Pty Ltd Neil Henson 0.00 41,551.28 41,551.28 %OW
> 74
Seymour, Jarrod William 37,695.77 37,695.77
Signature Paving and Earthworks Pty Ltd (*NO
CLAIM®) 0.00 7,726.00 7,726.00 |
vV,
Sime Darby Fleet Services Pty Ltd T/As Corefleet 0.00 73,260.20 73,260.20 /Kﬂ /\/ '
0
Smith, Desmond John Steve Curtis 10,422.87 10,422.87
Smith, Nathan Don Kemp 18,954.86 18,954.86 W/C,\
v
Snock, David 26,860.04 26,860.04
South Metropolitan TAFE 0.00 406.45 406.45
é?cl:ﬁh Pacificsands Pty Ltd T/A Flanagan Consulting 0.00 2,530.00 2.530.00
p
Southern Wire Industrial Pty Ltd Benjamin Sivewright 0.00 124,632.15 124,632.15

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 10




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount| Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
SRK Contractors Sunthar Tulasingham (maha) 0.00 64,156.62 54,950.28 W
St George Bank Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00 /\’ fag
Stanley, Christine Lochlan Matulick 9,291.24 9,291.24 =
Stanley, Christopher Robert Lochlan Matulick 47,293.28 47,293.28
Steward, Larry Don Kemp 13,002.28 13,002.28 (Q\ﬁ/é\
Steward, Travis Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 24,624.57 24,624.57 ’
Stonecivil Pty Ltd Jaye Bakker 0.00 23,675.82 23,675.82
Sukuroski, Zan 1.00 1.00
Sunny Sign Company Pty Ltd 0.00 99.44 99.44
Swan, Beau Lochlan Matulick 38,152.90 38,152.90
System Maintenance 0.00 449.41 449.41
T_amma Pty Ltd ATF the Darts Trust T/A Pure Air 0.00 10,647.34 9,400.38
Filters AR
Tasocs Pty Ltd Joanne Rodgers 0.00 14,212.00 14,212.00 L};\A
;‘he F:Iune Family Trust T/As Peel Line Marking 0.00 6,236.56 6,236.56 ﬁ//
ervices
The Information Management Group Pty Ltd 0.00 13,525.48 13,525.48
THE LIFTING COMPANY 0.00 11,816.75 11,816.75
Thompson, Troy 46,244.36 46,244.36
Titan Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 2,824.80 2,824.80
Trilab Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 14,905.00 14,905.00
TSD Plant Hire Pty Ltd (In Liquidation) 0.00 537,746.75 537,746.75

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page

11




Creditor Name

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for|

Signature of Person Attending

Tsubaki Australia Pty Itd 0.00 5,500.00 5,500.00
Tuiavii, Teri 10,450.54 10,450.54
Turpin, Miles Blake 21,035.25 21,035.25
Tuss Group Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 37,500.25 37,500.25
UES International 0.00 359.43 359.43
Vandertogt, Scott 31,767.61 31,767.61 /"Z/

il -

C—ﬂ/
WA Air Springs (Aust) Pty Ltd 0.00 2,103.20 2,103.20
WA Temporary Fencing Supplies Anthony Malyniak 0.00 13,523.40 13,523.40
WA Universal Crane Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 3,377.00 3,377.00
Warnink, Bjorn Don Kemp 23,664.00 23,664.00 CE / %L\
v
Weir, Steve Lochlan Matulick 31,926.17 31,926.17
Wernik, Aiden Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Western AG P/L T/As Kewdale Hire 0.00 12,622.50 12,622.50
T —
Westpac Banking Corporation Ltd Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00 \ -
-—
Westrac Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 468,615.56 468,615.56
WH Locations Services T/As Abaxa 0.00 10,006.53 10,006.53
Whitehead, Dean Don Kemp 26,134.78 26,134.78 j ; / C
[
Whittington, Daniel 75,359.02 75,359.02
— N

Wiliams, Clement 1.00 1.00 S (/

d
Williams, Jacinda Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 12




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Williams, Troy 45,635.27 45,635.27
Woodhouse, Robert Johnson 10,107.50 10,107.50
/7
Wrage, Patrick Don Kemp 6,424.06 6,424.06 g E / é
[
Wren Oil 0.00 1,045.00 1,045.00
] Vi
Wynne, Shane Don Kemp 2,323.00 2,323.00 / ///L"
v
ZENITH LOW LOADERS Chairperson 0.00 758.60 758.60
=] —
HyDRAw— i Avie Aasss CHARTS LAk sornt 6, 69775 G, €971 79 (,"(;_M
G//7 L5775 /24/7 54/ L ( g 7‘,‘
“ S i . P _ - n S __‘) A
MONTETU UL I — i
BAN EST QA1 LESS Qs

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 13




Meeting Attendance Register - Creditors
Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed) (Administrators Appointed)

First Creditors Meeting held at KPMG, 235 St Geor

Chairperson:

ges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 on Friday, 15 September 2017 at 10:00 AM

All Creditors

Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
A Noble & Son Ltd 0.00 135.52 135.52
AAI Limited Darren Beames 0.00 1.00 1.00
Abacus Calculators (WA) Pty Ltd 0.00 3,634.91 3,634.91
AD Coote & Co (Sheetmetal) Pty Ltd 0.00 18,631.80 18,631.80
Alan Robert Brierty 0.00 169,642.86 169,642.86
Alcolizer Technology 0.00 125.40 125.40
All Earth Group Pty Ltd 0.00 7,159.84 7,159.84
Alliance Surveying Unit Trust 0.00 17,765.00 17,765.00
Allied Pumps Pty Ltd Graham Blackwell 0.00 21,815.20 21,815.20
Allpipe Technologies Chairperson 0.00 15,529.25 15,529.25
Alsco Pty Ltd 0.00 110.23 1.00
Ariti, Ryan 4,268.64 4,268.64
Armstrong, Nathan Don Kemp 17,383.00 17,383.00
Ashburton Distribution and Logistics 0.00 3,881.41 3,881.41
Atlas Copco Mining & Rock Excavation Australia 0.00 30,142.53 30,142.53
Australian Training Management Pty Ltd 0.00 6,721.50 5,221.70
Backlund-bellviken, Adnina 19,579.82 19,579.82

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 1



Creditor Name - Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Baker, Philip Don Kemp 4,250.00 4,250.00
Balgoa, Demetrio Don Kemp 26,549.49 26,549.49
Barlow, Marcus Lochlan Matulick 5,281.20 5,281.20
Battery Power Centre Winnellie 0.00 1,858.52 1.00
Beard, Phil 9,977.78 9,977.78
Bezique Pty Ltd T/As Corporate Surety Services 0.00 21,470.86 21,470.86
Bianco Construction Supplies Pty Ltd 0.00 7,268.14 7,268.14
Boc Limited 0.00 102,625.56 102,625.56
Boomerang Engineering (1971) Pty Ltd 0.00 19,671.44 19,671.44
Bothar Boring and Tunnelling Pty Ltd 0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Briggs, Benjamin 29,449.97 29,449.97
Broad, Stephen 117,094.89 117,094.89
Brooks Hire Service Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 58,671.99 58,671.99
Bruno, Luigi Mohamme Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
BTP Equipment Pty Ltd Dianne Kempton 0.00 98,175.00 98,175.00
Bullivants Pty Ltd 0.00 4,496.80 4,496.80
Bushnell, Raymond Lawrence 166,707,20 166,707.20
C & H Sweeping & Plant Hire 0.00 5,566.00 5,566.00
calyan, Alan 12,701.15 12,701.15
Campbell, Edward James Don Kemp 34,402.57 34,402.57

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page



Creditor Name - Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Candlett, Mark Don Kemp 3,347.00 3,347.00
Capital Finance Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00
Caterpillar Finance Australia Limited Chairperson 0.00 1,709,006.90 1,709,006.90
Catley, Matthew 8,833.97 8,833.97
CGC Engineering (WA) Pty Ltd 0.00 2,967.25 2,967.25
Chantees Enterprises T/As On Grade Earthworks Gregory Lindsay Chant 0.00 13,535.50 13,535.50
Cirrus Network Pty Ltd 0.00 8,354.42 8,354.42
Coates Hire Operations Pty Ltd Peter Le Roux 0.00 58,190.44 57,514.05
Cocktail Holdiqgs P/L T/As Kerbinngwest Extruded 0.00 3.096.07 3.096.07 ==
Concrete Kerbing ' ' %‘
Collins, Matthew Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Conti, Tim Don Kemp 6,759.14 6,759.14
Cook, Sam Alexander 11,453.18 11,453.18
Coventry Group Ltd T/as Cooper Fluid Systems 0.00 5,030.60 5,030.60
Cowling, Wayne 38,818.55 38,818.55
Crane, Mark Don Kemp 62,052.17 62,052.17
Cupitt, Skye 1.00 1.00
D & S Tregenza Concrete Daved Tregenza 0.00 4,787.20 4,787.20
Darwin Ice Sales Pty Ltd 0.00 283.14 283.14
Davey, Amy Lochlan Matulick 4,365.60 4,365.60
Davies, Mark Justin 1.00 1.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 3



Creditor Name: Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Davis, Jason Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Dimension Data Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 7,447.49 7,447.49
Divex Pty Ltd T/As Delta Print 0.00 2,796.75 2,796.75
7
Do, Maria 1.00 1.00 W«
——
Dragovic, Zeljko 1.00 1.00
Earl James and Associates 0.00 7,805.59 7,805.59
n
Eastern Guruma Hugh Trivett 0.00 292,376.95 292,376.95 i
Eaton, Christopher Don Kemp 6,307.00 6,307.00
Edwards, Josh Don Kemp 23,692.17 23,692.17
\ A
Emeco International Pty Ltd Julie Haigh 0.00 60,527.50 60,527.50 m
Environmental Site Services (Aus) Pty Ltd as Trustee
for The Breed Family Trust T/As Environmental Site 0.00 11,951.50 11,951.50
Servite
Envirosweep Gary Taylor 0.00 45,934.70 45,934.70
Fairman Assetts Pty Ltd Charneen Fairman 0.00 2,953.50 2,953.50
Fennell Tyres International Natalie Walker 0.00 33,277.28 33,277.28
Fire Suppression Services Pty Ltd 0.00 5,128.18 5,128.18
Foten, Linda 2,996.23 2,996.23
FTI Consuilting 0.00 35,071.20 35,071.20
G & W Surveys Daryl Glehill 0.00 91,572.68 91,572.68
Gardner, Colin 9,275.07 9,275.07
Garton, Mitchell Lochlan Matulick 1,809.48 1,809.48

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name - Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
GHD Pty Ltd 0.00 2,424.40 2,424.40
GHEMS Holdings Pty Ltd 0.00 45,903.00 45,903.00
Gibson, Kevin 4,168.31 4,168.31
Global Workwear Investments T/As Totally 0.00 5841.43 5841.43
Workwear ! !

GM Microtunnelling 0.00 30,548.76 30,548.76
GMG Nominees Pty Ltd atf GMG Service Trust 0.00 1,501.50 1,501.50
Gogoi, Reetam Don Kemp 79,237.59 79,237.59
Gordon, Steven Don Kemp 5,998.61 5,998.61
Grunwald, Bronwyn 1.00 1.00
T e T g
lI:ita(l:'rtman Family Trust Trading As Force Power Pty 0.00 11,594.00 11,594.00
Hayward, Gillian Lesley 1.00 1.00
Henbery, Lee Don Kemp 35,220.91 35,220.91
Hickey, Joshua Keith 53,264.30 53,264.30
Hiemstra, Lourens 111,935.62 111,935.62
Hine, Rebecca Jayne 25,146.51 25,146.51
HiQA Geotechnical 0.00 2,376.28 2,376.28
Hosepower Pty Ltd 0.00 4,363.35 4,363.35
HS Company Pty Ltd 0.00 12,821.61 12,821.61
Hydratans Pty Ltd 0.00 1,375.00 1,375.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 5




Creditor Name*

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

Ifind Pipes N Cables Pty Ltd Keith Phelps 0.00 8,959.50 8,959.50

Italia Stone Group Pty Ltd Tony Catalano 0.00 18,662.69 18,662.69

Jacana Energy 0.00 3,059.68 3,059.68

Jag Traffic Pty Itd Chairperson 0.00 8,910.00 8,910.00

Jennifer Marie Lloyd T/As Fox Safety Consulting 0.00 8,660.00 8,660.00

Jesse Phillips 0.00 12,500.01 4,166.67 y
Jetline Kerbing Contractors 0.00 215,448.14 215,448.14 [%{ ﬂ
John Low Pty Ltd T/As OccuMED Consulting 0.00 12,683.00 12,683.00 /
John Russell Brierley T/As Citywide Civil Contractors 0.00 75,213.60 75,213.60

Jones, Stuart Peter Lochlan Matulick 16,392.75 16,392.75

Kai's Contractors Chairperson 0.00 6,787.00 5,093.00

Kak Pty Ltd trading as West Premium Funding 0.00 419,871.00 419,871.00

Kee Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 45,746.29 45,746.29

Kemp, Donald Herbert 47,184.69 47,184.69

Kessell, Christopher Ian 22,866.00 22,866.00

Key Factors Pty Ltd 0.00 905,675.83 1.00

Khare, Ankit 1.00 1.00 W
Lassitude Pty Ltd T/As Darwin Construction 0.00 14,685.00 1.00

Lindschau, Mitchell Don Kemp 8,371.15 8,371.15

Luo, Xi 1.00 1.00 M

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name - Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Maddocks, Donny 1.00 1.00

Maddox, Anthony Tarnin Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 31,503.24 31,503.24

Y A
Majeed, Mohanned Naoshaad Irfaan 88,636.77 88,636.77 :&%&i\)
T

Mant, Alex Don Kemp 18,299.27 18,299.27

Manuk, Ranzel 1.00 1.00

Marimbe, Daniel Lochlan Matulick 2,951.83 2,951.83

Marriott, Kodi Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00

Matulick, Lochlan Shane 15,323.67 15,323.67

Mazai, Ashley Lochlan Matulick 2,951.83 2,951.83

McAuliffe, Susan Elizabeth 1.00 1.00

McConnell, Brett Thomas 1.00 1.00

McDonald, Cory Lochlan Matulick 5,455.53 5,455.53

McGilvary, Daniel 4,446.34 4,446.34

McHaffie Transport Australia P/L 0.00 5,577.00 5,577.00

Mengel, Gregory Nicholas 30,486.01 30,486.01

Merendino, Deborad 1.00 1.00

Metal Manufactures Ltd T/As MM Electrical 0.00 7,643.50 7,643.50

Michalczuk, Jacek 86,009.12 86,009.12

Michel, Fred 37,188.75 37,188.75

Mills, Bevan 6,691.57 6,691.57

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Mobile Dewatering Pty Ltd 0.00 75,424.59 26,939.06
Mohammad, Tahir 1.00 1.00
Mole, Alan 4,460.74 4,460.74
Moulyinning Nominees Pty Ltd as Trustee for the 0.00 475,000.00 475.000.00
Gooding Family Superannuation Fund ! !
Mousellis ard Sons Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 3,718.00 3,718.00
MPS Paving Systems Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 110,227.03 34,175.92
Musca, John Domenic 88,795.89 88,795.89
Nannup, Jason 6,346.86 6,346.86
National Lubrication Systems 0.00 3,192.10 3,192.10
Norsign NT 0.00 248.60 248.60
Northern Pawer Services Pty Ltd 0.00 7,830.44 7,830.44
Norton Rose Fulbright Australia 0.00 1,870.00 1,870.00
O'callaghan, Brett Thomas Mohamme Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
OCM Equipment 0.00 19,915.50 19,915.50
Omega Asphalt Pty Ltd 0.00 31,737.17 1.00
OPS Screening and Crushing Equipment Pty Ltd 0.00 62,843.06 62,843.06
Orh Trucks Solutions Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 7,293.66 7,293.66
Overington, Mitchell 1.00 1.00 M
Oztrac Equipment Sales 0.00 7,832.00 7,832.00
Parker, Lee 36,514.13 36,514.13

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 8




Creditor Name-

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount]

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

Peters, Shaun Karel 33,686.43 33,686.43
Phillips, William Jay 114,423.03 114,423.03
Pinjarra Crane Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 15,251.50 15,251.50
Pipeline Renovations P/L trading as Renoflo 0.00 6,624.75 6,624.75
Poupart, Claire Beatrice Don Kemp 4,424.00 4,424.00
Powell, Stuart 36,315.91 36,315.91
Prestige Pump Rentals Pty Ltd 0.00 18,573.50 18,573.50
Price, Adam James 41,752.83 41,752.83
Pritchard, Alan 35,330.96 35,330.96
Pronamics Pty Ltd 0.00 2,722.50 1.00
Putland, Travis Stephen 78,500.37 78,500.37
Qualcon Laboratories P/L 0.00 17,537.85 17,537.85
Quality Traffic Management Pty Ltd 0.00 72,372.67 70,724.76
\I}\?;T;; (I:ZVS?;tunt}i?]tss P/L atf Raemar T/As Premier 0.00 1,375.00 1,375.00
Raharuhi, Tuterangiwhakaea Don Kemp 5,952.69 5,952.69
Rangdon Pty Ltd T/As Working Life 0.00 5,381.75 5,381.75
Ransted, Doug 20,786.35 20,786.35
Ray Pearse Pty Ltd 0.00 111,190.61 111,190.61
RB Power Pty Ltd 0.00 6,055.50 6,055.50
Reardon, Daniel Don Kemp 15,784.56 15,784.56

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 9




Creditor Name - Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Rennick, Shane 38,500.00 38,500.00
Renoflo Pipeline & Plumbing Solutions 6,624.75 0.00
Ret Co Pty Ltd 0.00 21,919.04 21,919.04
RGR Road Haulage Pty Ltd 0.00 26,455.00 26,455.00
Rhino Industrial Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 425.92 425.92 é/

/ . { /"\r—-___‘_'___,.._}
Richard John Q'Shannassy 0.00 84,821.00 84,821.00 ’/ /

7 /
Ridiey, Simon 1.00 1.00
Sage Constructions Pty Itd 0.00 2,105.40 2,105.40
Sanders, Brent Adam 56,564.72 56,564.72 //\’/—7
] /
—
Schlam Engineering 0.00 5,380.38 5,380.38
SES Labour Solutions Pty Ltd Neil Henson 0.00 41,551.28 41,551.28
Seymour, Jarrod William 37,695.77 37,695.77
Signature Paving and Earthworks Pty Ltd (*NO
CLAIM*) 0.00 7,726.00 7,726.00
Sime Darby Fleet Services Pty Ltd T/As Corefleet 0.00 73,260.20 73,260.20 )
Smith, Desmond John Steve Curtis 10,422.87 10,422.87 )Z é/a "a
Smith, Nathan Don Kemp 18,954.86 18,954.86
Snook, David 26,860.04 26,860.04
South Metropolitan TAFE 0.00 406.45 406.45
gc:gltjh Pacificsands Pty Ltd T/A Flanagan Consulting 0.00 2,530.00 2,530.00
P

Southern Wire Industrial Pty Ltd Benjamin Sivewright 0.00 124,632.15 124,632.15

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 10




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
SRK Contractors Sunthar Tulasingham (maha) 0.00 64,156.62 54,950.28
St George Bank Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00
Stanley, Christine Lochlan Matulick 9,291.24 9,291.24
Stanley, Christopher Robert Lochlan Matulick 47,293.28 47,293.28
Steward, Larry Don Kemp 13,002.28 13,002.28
Steward, Travis Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 24,624.57 24,624.57
Stonecivil Pty Ltd Jaye Bakker 0.00 23,675.82 23,675.82
Sukuroski, Zan 1.00 1.00
Sunny Sign Company Pty Ltd 0.00 99.44 99.44
Swan, Beau Lochlan Matulick 38,152.90 38,152.90
System Maintenance 0.00 449.41 449.41
T_amma Pty Ltd ATF the Darts Trust T/A Pure Air 0.00 10,647.34 9,400.38
Filters

Tasocs Pty Ltd Joanne Rodgers 0.00 14,212.00 14,212.00
-Sn;re;/ i((::tjsne Family Trust T/As Peel Line Marking 0.00 6,236.56 6,236.56
The Information Management Group Pty Ltd 0.00 13,525.48 13,525.48
THE LIFTING COMPANY 0.00 11,816.75 11,816.75
Thompson, Troy 46,244.36 46,244.36
Titan Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 2,824.80 2,824.80
Trilab Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 14,905.00 14,905.00
TSD Plant Hire Pty Ltd (In Liquidation) 0.00 537,746.75 537,746.75

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page

11




Creditor Name* Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Tsubaki Australia Pty Itd 0.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

Tuiavii, Teri 10,450.54 10,450.54

Turpin, Miles Blake TETEL 21,035.25 21,035.2;%
Tuss Group Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 37,500.25 37,500.25 /
UES International 0.00 359.43 359.43
Vandertogt, Scott 31,767.61 31,767.61

WA Air Springs (Aust) Pty Ltd 0.00 2,103.20 2,103.20

WA Temporary Fencing Supplies Anthony Malyniak 0.00 13,523.40 13,523.40

WA Universal Crane Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 3,377.00 3,377.00

Warnink, Bjorn Don Kemp 23,664.00 23,664.00

Weir, Steve Lochlan Matulick 31,926.17 31,926.17

Wernik, Aiden Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00

Western AG P/L T/As Kewdale Hire 0.00 12,622.50 12,622.50

Westpac Banking Corporation Ltd Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00

Westrac Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 468,615.56 468,615.56

WH Locations Services T/As Abaxa 0.00 10,006.53 10,006.53
Whitehead, Dean Don Kemp 26,134.78 26,134.78
Whittington, Daniel 75,359.02 75,359.02

Williams, Clement 1.00 1.00

Williams, Jacinda Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page

12




Creditor Nam¢ Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Williams; Troy 45,635.27 45,635.27
Woodhouse, Robert Johnson 10,107.50 10,107.50
Wrage, Patrick Don Kemp 6,424.06 6,424.06
Wren Qil 0.00 1,045.00 1,045.00
Wynne, Shane Don Kemp 2,323.00 2,323.00
ZENITH LOW LOADERS Chairperson 0.00 758.60 758.60 W ~
{
(cpo RATE Sw;e'('// gﬁﬂ«u o= € 1.7 iw CQe%‘fuumfzg ,}ézqm R }(/VJC
o~ // s
Scogd PRl do (03 .00 Jo L03- 00> T%
. ‘ 20
Willdms e 16T 45T el
AT 2 1A= (=F2 2 ol —
Gl &
Seopati  Npong 4). 465 . ©)
- P O Y.) (7 q S-g- 0 00 ‘ . O O_‘ .
P & g%sg;

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page

13




Meeting Attendance Register - Creditors
Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed) (Administrators Appointed)

First Creditors Meeting held at KPMG, 235 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 on Friday, 15 September 2017 at 10:00 AM

Chairperson:

ls

All Creditors

Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
A Noble & Son Ltd 0.00 135.52 135.52
AAI Limited Darren Beames 0.00 1.00 1.00
Abacus Calculators (WA) Pty Ltd 0.00 3,634.91 3,634.91
AD Coote & Co (Sheetmetal) Pty Ltd 0.00 18,631.80 18,631.80
Alan Robert Brierty 0.00 169,642.86 169,642.86
Alcolizer Technology 0.00 125.40 125.40
All Earth Group Pty Ltd 0.00 7,159.84 7,159.84
Alliance Surveying Unit Trust 0.00 17,765.00 \ 17,765.00
Allied Pumps Pty Ltd Graham Blackwell 0.00 21,815.20 21,815.20
Allpipe Technologies Chairperson 0.00 15,529.25 15,529.25
Alsco Pty Ltd 0.00 110.23 1.00
Ariti, Ryan 4,268.64 4,268.64
Armstrong, Nathan Don Kemp 17,383.00 17,383.00
Ashburton Distribution and Logistics 0.00 3,881.41 3,881.41
Atlas Copco Mining & Rock Excavation Australia 0.00 30,142.53 30,142.53
Australian Training Management Pty Ltd 0.00 6,721.50 5,221.70
Backlund-bellviken, Adnina 19,579.82 19,579.82

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Name

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount;

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

Baker, Philip Don Kemp 4,250.00 4,250.00
Balgoa, Demretrio Don Kemp 26,549.49 26,549.49
Barlow, Marcus Lochlan Matulick 5,281.20 5,281.20
Battery Power Centre Winnellie 0.00 1,858.52 1.00
Beard, Phil 9,977.78 9,977.78
Bezique Pty Ltd T/As Corporate Surety Services 0.00 21,470.86 21,470.86
Bianco Construction Supplies Pty Ltd 0.00 7,268.14 7,268.14
Boc Limited 0.00 102,625.56 102,625.56
Boomerang Engineering (1971) Pty Ltd 0.00 19,671.44 19,671.44
Bothar Boring and Tunnelling Pty Lid 0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Briggs, Benjamin 29,449.97 29,449.97
Broad, Stephen 117,094.89 117,094.89
Brooks Hire Service Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 58,671.99 58,671.99
Bruno, Luigi Mohamme Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
BTP Equipment Pty Ltd Dianne Kempton 0.00 98,175.00 98,175.00
Bullivants Pty Ltd 0.00 4,496.80 4,496.80
Bushnell, Raymond Lawrence 166,707.20 166,707.20
C & H Sweeping & Plant Hire 0.00 5,566.00 5,566.00
calyan, Alan 12,701.15 12,701.15
Campbell, Edward James Don Kemp 34,402.57 34,402.57

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 2



Creditor Namé Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for| Signature of Person Attending
Candlett, Mark Don Kemp 3,347.00 3,347.00
Capital Finance Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00
Caterpillar Finance Australia Limited Chairperson 0.00 1,709,006.90 1,709,006.90
Catley, Matthew 8,833.97 8,833.97
CGC Engineering (WA) Pty Ltd 0.00 2,967.25 2,967.25
Chantees Enterprises T/As On Grade Earthworks Gregory Lindsay Chant 0.00 13,535.50 13,535.50
Cirrus Network Pty Ltd 0.00 8,354.42 8,354.42
Coates Hire Operations Pty Ltd Peter Le Roux 0.00 58,190.44 57,514.05
Cocktail HoIdiqgs P/L T/As Kerbinngwest Extruded 0.00 3.096.07 3.096.07
Concrete Kerbing ! d
Collins, Matthew Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Conti, Tim Don Kemp 6,759.14 6,759.14
Cook, Sam Alexander 11,453.18 11,453.18
Coventry Group Ltd T/as Cooper Fluid Systems 0.00 5,030.60 5,030.60
Cowling, Wayne 38,818.55 38,818.55
Crane, Mark Don Kemp 62,052.17 62,052.17
Cupitt, Skye 1.00 1.00
D & S Tregenza Concrete Daved Tregenza 0.00 4,787.20 4,787.20
Darwin Ice Sales Pty Ltd 0.00 283.14 283.14
Davey, Amy Lochlan Matulick 4,365.60 4,365.60
Davies, Mark Justin 1.00 1.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 3




Creditor Name

Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending

Davis, Jason Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00

Dimension Data Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 7,447.49 7,447.49

Divex Pty Ltd T/As Delta Print 0.00 2,796.75 2,796.75

Do, Maria 1.00 1.00

Dragovic, Zeljko 1.00 1.00

Earl James and Associates 0.00 7,805.59 7,805.59

Eastern Guruma Hugh Trivett 0.00 292,376.95 292,376.95

Eaton, Christopher Don Kemp 6,307.00 6,307.00

Edwards, Josh Don Kemp 23,692.17 23,692.17

Emeco International Pty Ltd Jutie Haigh 0.00 60,527.50 60,527.50

e

<SETVILE

Envirosweep Gary Taylor 0.00 45,934.70 45,934.70

Fairman Assetts Pty Ltd Charneen Fairman 0.00 2,953.50 2,953.50

Fennell Tyres International Natalie Walker 0.00 33,277.28 33,277.28

Fire Suppression Services Pty Ltd 0.00 5,128.18 5,128.18

Foten, Linda 2,996.23 2,996.23

FTI Consulting 0.00 35,071.20 35,071.20

G & W Surveys Daryl Glehill 0.00 91,572.68 91,572.68 e =

— e

Gardner, Colin 9,275.07 9,275.07

Garton, Mitchell Lochlan Matulick 1,809.48 1,809.48

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Namé

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount|

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

GHD Pty Ltd 0.00 2,424.40 2,424.40
GHEMS Holdings Pty Ltd 0.00 45,903.00 45,903.00
Gibson, Kevin 4,168.31 4,168.31
Global Workwear Investments T/As Totally 0.00 5.841.43 5.841.43
Workwear ! !

GM Microtunnelling 0.00 30,548.76 30,548.76
GMG Nominees Pty Ltd atf GMG Service Trust 0.00 1,501.50 1,501.50
Gogoi, Reetam Don Kemp 79,237.59 79,237.59
Gordon, Steven Don Kemp 5,998.61 5,998.61
Grunwald, Bronwyn 1.00 1.00
s T o i G 10475608
rtz(ajrtman Family Trust Trading As Force Power Pty 0.00 11,594.00 11,594.00
Hayward, Gillian Lesley 1.00 1.00
Henbery, Lee Don Kemp 35,220.91 35,220.91
Hickey, Joshua Keith 53,264.30 53,264.30
Hiemstra, Lourens 111,935.62 111,935.62
Hine, Rebecca Jayne 25,146.51 25,146.51
HIQA Geotechnical 0.00 2,376.28 2,376.28
Hosepower Pty Ltd 0.00 4,363.35 4,363.35
HS Company Pty Ltd 0.00 12,821.61 12,821.61
Hydratans Pty Ltd 0.00 1,375.00 1,375.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page




Creditor Nalﬁe

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount]

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

Ifind Pipes N Cables Pty Ltd Keith Phelps 0.00 8,959.50 8,959.50
Italia Stone Group Pty Ltd Tony Catalano 0.00 18,662.69 18,662.69
Jacana Energy 0.00 3,059.68 3,059.68
Jag Traffic Pty Itd Chairperson 0.00 8,910.00 8,910.00
Jennifer Marie Lloyd T/As Fox Safety Consulting 0.00 8,660.00 8,660.00
Jesse Phillips 0.00 12,500.01 4,166.67
Jetline Kerbing Contractors 0.00 215,448.14 215,448.14
John Low Pty Ltd T/As OccuMED Consulting 0.00 12,683.00 12,683.00
John Russell Brierley T/As Citywide Civil Contractors 0.00 75,213.60 75,213.60
Jones, Stuart Peter Lochlan Matulick 16,392.75 16,392.75
Kai's Contractors Chairperson 0.00 6,787.00 5,093.00
Kak Pty Ltd trading as West Premium Funding 0.00 419,871.00 419,871.00
Kee Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 45,746.29 45,746.29
Kemp, Donald Herbert 47,184.69 47,184.69
Kessell, Christopher Ian 22,866.00 22,866.00
Key Factors Pty Ltd 0.00 905,675.83 1.00
Khare, Ankit 1.00 1.00
Lassitude Pty Ltd T/As Darwin Construction 0.00 14,685.00 1.00
Lindschau, Mitchell Don Kemp 8,371.15 8,371.15
Luo, Xi 1.00 1.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 6




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Maddocks, Donny 1.00 1.00
Maddox, Anthony Tarnin Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 31,503.24 31,503.24
Majeed, Mohanned Naoshaad Irfaan 88,636.77 88,636.77
Mant, Alex Don Kemp 18,299.27 18,299.27
Manuk, Ranzel 1.00 1.00
Marimbe, Daniel Lochlan Matulick 2,951.83 2,951.83
Marriott, Kodi Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Matulick, Lochlan Shane 15,323.67 15,323.67
Mazai, Ashley Lochlan Matulick 2,951.83 2,951.83
McAuliffe, Susan Elizabeth 1.00 1.00
McConnell, Brett Thomas 1.00 1.00
McDonald, Cory Lochlan Matulick 5,455.53 5,455.53
McGilvary, Daniel 4,446.34 4,446.34
McHaffie Transport Australia P/L 0.00 5,577.00 5,577.00
Mengel, Gregory Nicholas 30,486.01 30,486.01
Merendino, Deborad 1.00 1.00
Metal Manufactures Ltd T/As MM Electrical 0.00 7,643.50 7,643.50
Michalczuk, Jacek 86,009.12 86,009.12
Michel, Fred 37,188.75 37,188.75
Mills, Bevan 6,691.57 6,691.57

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page



Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount| Admitted to Vote for| Signature of Person Attending
Mobile Dewatering Pty Ltd 0.00 75,424.59 26,939.06
Mohammad, Tahir 1.00 1.00
Mole, Alan 4,460.74 4,460.74
Moulyinning Nominees Pty Ltd as Trustee for the 0.00 475 .000.00 475.000.00
Gooding Family Superannuation Fund ! !
Mousellis and Sons Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 3,718.00 3,718.00
MPS Paving Systems Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 110,227.03 34,175.92
Musca, John Domenic 88,795.89 88,795.89
Nannup, Jason 6,346.86 6,346.86
National Lubrication Systems 0.00 3,192.10 3,192.10
Norsign NT 0.00 248.60 248.60
Northern Power Services Pty Ltd 0.00 7,830.44 7,830.44
Norton Rose Fulbright Australia 0.00 1,870.00 1,870.00
Q'callaghan, Brett Thomas Mohamme Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
OCM Equipment 0.00 19,915.50 19,915.50
Omega Asphalt Pty Ltd 0.00 31,737.17 1.00
OPS Screening and Crushing Equipment Pty Ltd 0.00 62,843.06 62,843.06
Orh Trucks Solutions Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 7,293.66 7,293.66
Overington, Mitchell 1.00 1.00
Oztrac Equipment Sales WO BVOWLA3 0.00 7,832.00 7,832.00 N
Parker, Lee 36,514.13 36,514.13

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 8




Creditor Name

Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending

Peters, Shaun Karel 33,686.43 33,686.43
Phillips, William Jay 114,423.03 114,423.03
Pinjarra Crane Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 15,251.50 15,251.50
Pipeline Renovations P/L trading as Renoflo 0.00 6,624.75 6,624.75
Poupart, Claire Beatrice Don Kemp 4,424.00 4,424.00
Powell, Stuart 36,315.91 36,315.91
Prestige Pump Rentals Pty Ltd 0.00 18,573.50 18,573.50
Price, Adam James 41,752.83 41,752.83
Pritchard, Alan 35,330.96 35,330.96
Pronamics Pty Ltd 0.00 2,722.50 1.00
Putland, Travis Stephen 78,500.37 78,500.37 %
Qualcon Laboratories P/L 0.00 17,537.85 17,537.85
Quality Traffic Management Pty Lid 0.00 72,372.67 70,724.76
\I}Vaoerr;;; ggvse;tunt}gr;tss P/L atf Raemar T/As Premier 0.00 1,375.00 1,375.00
Raharuhi, Tuterangiwhakaea Don Kemp 5,952.69 5,952.69
Rangdon Pty Ltd T/As Working Life 0.00 5,381.75 5,381.75
Ransted, Doug 20,786.35 20,786.35
Ray Pearse Pty Ltd 0.00 111,190.61 111,190.61
RB Power Pty Ltd 0.00 6,055.50 6,055.50|
Reardon, Daniel Don Kemp 15,784.56 15,784.56

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 9




awwmﬁ Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
Rennick, Shane 38,500.00 38,500.00
Renoflo Pipeline & Plumbing Solutions 6,624.75 0.00
Ret Co Pty Ltd 0.00 21,919.04 21,919.04
RGR Road Haulage Pty Ltd 0.00 26,455.00 26,455.00
Rhino Industrial Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 425.92 425.92
Richard John O'Shannassy 0.00 84,821.00 84,821.00
Ridley, Simon 1.00 1.00
Sage Constructions Pty Itd 0.00 2,105.40 2,105.40
Sanders, Brent Adam 56,564.72 56,564.72
Schlam Engineering 0.00 5,380.38 5,380.38
SES Labour Solutions Pty Ltd Neil Henson 0.00 41,551.28 41,551.28
Seymour, Jarrod William 37,695.77 37,695.77
(s:gllahfll’:;e Paving and Earthworks Pty Ltd (*NO 0.00 7,726.00 7,726.00
Sime Darby Fleet Services Pty Ltd T/As Corefleet 0.00 73,260.20 73,260.20
Smith, Desmond John Steve Curtis 10,422.87 10,422.87
Smith, Nathan Don Kemp 18,954.86 18,954.86
Snook, David 26,860.04 26,860.04
South Metropolitan TAFE 0.00 406.45 406.45
g(r)gltjt; Pacificsands Pty Ltd T/A Flanagan Consulting 0.00 2,530.00 2,530.00
Southern Wire Industrial Pty Ltd Benjamin Sivewright 0.00 124,632.15 124,632.15 W

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page

10




Creditor Name Name of Proxy or Attorney Creditor RATA Amount| Creditor Claimed Amount Admitted to Vote for Signature of Person Attending
SRK Contractors Sunthar Tulasingham (maha) 0.00 64,156.62 54,950.28
St George Bank Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00
Stanley, Christine Lochlan Matulick 9,291.24 9,291.24
Stanley, Christopher Robert Lochlan Matulick 47,293.28 47,293.28
Steward, Larry Don Kemp 13,002.28 13,002.28
Steward, Travis Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 24,624.57 24,624.57
Stonecivil Pty Ltd Jaye Bakker 0.00 23,675.82 23,675.82
Sukuroski, Zan 1.00 1.00
Sunny Sign Company Pty Ltd 0.00 99.44 99.44
Swan, Beau Lochlan Matulick 38,152.90 38,152.90
System Maintenance 0.00 449.41 449.41
:i?tne]ga Pty Ltd ATF the Darts Trust T/A Pure Air 0.00 10,647.34 9,400.38
Tasocs Pty Ltd Joanne Rodgers 0.00 14,212.00 14,212.00
ngv is:tjsne Family Trust T/As Peel Line Marking 0.00 6,236.56 6,236.56
The Information Management Group Pty Ltd 0.00 13,525.48 13,525.48
THE LIFTING COMPANY 0.00 11,816.75 11,816.75
Thompson, Troy 46,244.36 46,244.36
Titan Australia Pty Ltd 0.00 2,824.80 2,824.80
Trilab Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 14,905.00 14,905.00
TSD Plant Hire Pty Ltd (In Liquidation) 0.00 537,746.75 537,746.75

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page 11




Creditor Name

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

Tsubaki Australia Pty itd 0.00 5,500.00 5,500.00
Tuiavii, Teri 10,450.54 10,450.54
Turpin, Miles Blake 21,035.25 21,035.25
Tuss Group Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 37,500.25 37,500.25
UES International 0.00 359.43 359.43
Vandertogt, Scott 31,767.61 31,767.61
WA Air Springs (Aust) Pty Ltd 0.00 2,103.20 2,103.20
WA Temporary Fencing Supplies Anthony Malyniak 0.00 13,523.40 13,523.40
WA Universal Crane Hire Pty Ltd 0.00 3,377.00 3,377.00
Warnink, Bjorn Don Kemp 23,664.00 23,664.00
Weir, Steve Lochlan Matulick 31,926.17 31,926.17
Wernik, Aiden Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00
Western AG P/L T/As Kewdale Hire 0.00 12,622.50 12,622.50
Westpac Banking Corporation Ltd Tristan Stanway 1.00 1.00
Westrac Pty Ltd Chairperson 0.00 468,615.56 468,615.56
WH Locations Services T/As Abaxa 0.00 10,006.53 10,006.53
Whitehead, Dean Don Kemp 26,134.78 26,134.78
Whittington, Daniel 75,359.02 75,359.02
Williams, Clement 1.00 1.00
Williams, Jacinda Mohammed Naoshaad Irfaan Majeed 1.00 1.00

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page

12




Creditor Namé

Name of Proxy or Attorney

Creditor RATA Amount

Creditor Claimed Amount

Admitted to Vote for

Signature of Person Attending

Williamé, Troy 45,635.27 45,635.27
Woodhouse, Robert Johnson 10,107.50 10,107.50
Wrage, Patrick Don Kemp 6,424.06 6,424.06
Wren Oil 0.00 1,045.00 1,045.00
Wynne, Shane Don Kemp 2,323.00 2,323.00
ZENITH LOW LOADERS Chairperson 0.00 758.60 758.60
S
Ostrec Wi P Dhel AT Ternd kroudar 33 186 T I R6.1F \\
LT3 7 aaad DS
SHAen Svnq-(-—\ N
- L
&N“IM km,\ C-alef g(\tr“.\ﬂl % 27 . ‘iq 6(0(121 ﬁf—( A‘ Z L
[ S \ T (V4
v

15/09/2017 9:15 AM

Page

13




Meeting Attendance Register - Observers

Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed) (Administrators Appointed)
First Creditors Meeting held at KPMG, 235 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 on Friday, 15 September 2017 at 10:00 AM

Chairperson:

Name of Observer

Signature of Person Attending

John Meakins

fUsan  Voburbon, Lavon AP M~
Covrin Baafarmdn L %_zé,,/

/

AT SAITULS

=2 "'#-‘%\km:v‘v’@w

pelumdlo Gled  Jaukon WMo ld)

Ak, \bAan F’Ux CoxlP~y

Nrah %{amww dhonal Goadt

VKB\NCW\CO SWCOA
C}/@M/Q /@\ﬁ\

Westpec St Caorye, cg%
P (>

Wesse — Gleptict!

(—jom k) LJA .372’”“

Vit Yas A/\“b\\f\n AUAY)

U\/\N\U\ Mmﬂ\g\\ NP‘UJ\

Citsn  _Dadie— Nab

15/09/2017 8:46 AM

Page 1



Meeting Attendance Register - Observers
Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed) (Administrators Appointed)

First Creditors Meeting held at KPMG, 235 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 on Friday, 15 September 2017 at 10:00 AM
Chairperson:

Name of Observer

Me bnu S\

T Tkl _ N
Nt Lo S —

Signature of Person Attending

15/09/2017 8:46 AM Page 1




Meeting Attendance Register - Observers

Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed) (Administrators Appointed)
First Creditors Meeting held at KPMG, 235 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 on Friday, 15 September 2017 at 10:00 AM

Chairperson:

Name of Observer

Signature of Person Attending

TonNee

N CT

15/09/2017 8:46 AM

Page

1




M Insolvency Practice Rules, 75-145

Corporations Act 2001
LIST OF PERSONS ATTENDING VIA TELEPHONE AT THE MEETING OF CREDITORS
Brierty Limited (Administrators Appointed) ACN 095 459 448 (the “Company”)
Meeting held at 235 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 on 15 September 2017 at 10:00am
Name Representing Attended by telephone (yes/no)
Lochy Matulik Brierty NT workers Yes
Keith Phelps Ifind Pipes N Cabels Yes
Stephen Broad Brierty Darwin employees Yes
Darren Beames AAl Limited Yes
Nimasha Lad Westrac Yes
Mat Pavicic Himself Yes
Rebecca Hine Herself Yes
Shane Rennick Himself Yes
John Musca Himself Yes
Robert Woodhouse Himself Yes
Bill Phillips Himself Yes
Skye Cupitt Herself Yes
Tammy Edington Herself Yes
Zelko Dragovk Himself Yes
Jarrod Seymour Himself Yes

30907318_1.docx 1



	Brierty_First creditor meeting minutes
	Attend reg
	Observ register
	Dial-in register



